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Over All 

CONTESTANT 
Event 

No. Name 
12 Tom Mollerup Men's Bodybuilding 
72 Liana Giannamore Women's Bikini 
18 Marsell Zaborek Men's Classic Physique 
100 Ashley Berry Women's Figure 
101 Rachel Day Women's Physique 
112 Cody Watts Men's Physique 

   

Women's Wellness 45+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
2 Jodi Claver 1 
1 Vassilia Young 2 

  



   

Women's Wellness 40+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
122 Ali Mae Thompson 1 
1 Vassilia Young 2 
97 Estela Rios 3 
   

Women's Wellness 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
3 Andrea Haley 1 
4 Tanya Twitty 2 
   

Women's Wellness Open 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
3 Andrea Haley 1 
4 Tanya Twitty 2 
7 Courtney Vittoria 3 

122 Ali Mae Thompson 4 
5 Valerie Castro 5 
9 Marisa Creatura 6 
6 Naomi Nolte 7 
97 Estela Rios 8 
8 Ciara Kleva 9 
   

  



   

Men's Body Building True Novice 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
10 Austen Kelley 1 
11 Emmanuel Berrios 2 
   

Men's Body Building First Responders 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
12 Tom Mollerup 1 
   

Men's Body Building Masters 60+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
12 Tom Mollerup 1 
14 Dan Boomhower 2 
13 Duane Arbanas 3 

   

Men's Body Building Masters 50+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
12 Tom Mollerup 1 
14 Dan Boomhower 2 
15 Scott Garman 3 

  



   

Men's Body Building Masters 40+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
12 Tom Mollerup 1 
   

Men's Body Building Novice 

CONTESTANT 
place 

No. Name 
16 Alexander Hammerstone 1 
11 Emmanuel Berrios 2 
   

Men's Body Building Open Bantam 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
10 Austen Kelley 1 
   

Men's Body Building Welter Weight 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
13 Duane Arbanas 1 
   

   
  



   

Men's Body Building Open Light Heavy 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
18 Marsell Zaborek 1 
17 Brandon Laird 2 
19 Jose Enriquez 3 
16 Alexander Hammerstone 4 
11 Emmanuel Berrios 5 
   

Men's Body Building Open Heavy 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
12 Tom Mollerup 1 
14 Dan Boomhower 2 
   

Men's Body Building Open Super Heavy 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
20 Alex Perez 1 
   

Women's Bikini Teen 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
21 Grace McCarthy 1 

  



   

Women's Bikini True Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
22 Arlene Rodriguez 1 
25 Hannah Weinberger 2 
30 Sara Sanders 3 
28 Jazmin Vazquez 4 
23 Rebecca Hackett 5 
27 Corina Tidwell 6 
29 Maritza Flores 7 
26 Stephanie Marie 8 
24 Santana Huffman 9 
   

Women's Bikini True Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
31 Ashley Payne 1 
37 Natayla Weber 2 
32 Kate Kaye 3 
33 Brittany Intagliata 4 
38 Simona Pranaitis 5 
36 Lizette Taravati 6 
35 Hope Lee 7 
34 Emily Alexander 8 
   

Women's Bikini True Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
40 Shannon Balabuch-Kerns 1 
41 Rachel Parrott 2 
42 Catherine Yoon 3 
43 Paula Norris 4 



67 Nayeli Macias 5 
44 Indie Brchan 6 
39 Kelsey Hawkins 7 
   

Women's Bikini First Responders 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
43 Paula Norris 1 
45 Emily Crosby 2 
46 Traci Lee 3 
   

Women's Bikini Masters 45+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
27 Corina Tidwell 1 
2 Jodi Claver 2 
29 Maritza Flores 3 
1 Vassilia Young 4 
49 Kristin Ferguson 5 
48 Janet Boston 6 
47 Tamea Smith 7 
46 Traci Lee 8 
   

Women's Bikini Masters 40+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
2 Jodi Claver 1 
49 Kristin Ferguson 2 
1 Vassilia Young 3 
48 Janet Boston 4 
   

  



   

Women's Bikini Masters 35+ 
 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
52 Marita Christine 1 
56 Kimberly Balance 2 
4 Tanya Twitty 3 
55 Sheena Watts 4 
54 Tenlee Vroom 5 
44 Indie Brchan 6 
53 Carmen Alfaro 7 
50 Janine Kulish 8 
51 Theresa Mudd 9 
   

Women's Bikini Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
25 Hannah Weinberger 1 
58 Shaina Schneider 2 
30 Sara Sanders 3 
55 Sheena Watts 4 
57 Megan Loda 5 
27 Corina Tidwell 6 
53 Carmen Alfaro 7 
24 Santana Huffman 8 

  



   

Women's Bikini Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
31 Ashley Payne 1 
60 Melissa Buder 2 
33 Brittany Intagliata 3 
61 Anela Amba-Pasqua 4 
23 Rebecca Hackett 5 
59 Jessica Rodriguez 6 
51 Theresa Mudd 7 
35 Hope Lee 8 
   

Women's Bikini Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
52 Marita Christine 1 
56 Kimberly Balance 2 
21 Grace McCarthy 3 
63 Ashley Ryan 4 
45 Emily Crosby 5 
62 Jackie Cabellero 6 
36 Lizette Taravati 7 
65 Olivia Mauser 8 
34 Emily Alexander 9 
64 Lindsey Seaton 10 
   

  



   

Women's Bikini Novice Class D 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
40 Shannon Balabuch-Kerns 1 
41 Rachel Parrott 2 
66 Jordyn Foott 3 
38 Simona Pranaitis 4 
42 Catherine Yoon 5 
32 Kate Kaye 6 
37 Natayla Weber 7 
67 Nayeli Macias 8 
43 Paula Norris 9 
68 Michelle Spray 10 
39 Kelsey Hawkins 10 
   

Women's Bikini Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
58 Shaina Schneider 1 
30 Sara Sanders 2 
57 Megan Loda 3 
53 Carmen Alfaro 4 
   

Bikini Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
22 Arlene Rodriguez 1 
25 Hannah Weinberger 2 
69  Paige Simmons 3 
70 Natalie Szpyrka 4 
27 Corina Tidwell 5 
28 Jazmin Vazquez 6 



26 Stephanie Marie 7 
24 Santana Huffman 8 
   

Bikini Open Class C 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
72 Liana Giannamore 1 
31 Ashley Payne 2 
60 Melissa Buder 3 
23 Rebecca Hackett 4 
55 Sheena Watts 5 
33 Brittany Intagliata 6 
61 Anela Amba-Pasqua 7 
63 Ashley Ryan 8 
45 Emily Crosby 9 
51 Theresa Mudd 10 
59 Jessica Rodriguez 10 
35 Hope Lee 10 
71 Christina Hargrove 10 
62 Jackie Cabellero 10 
34 Emily Alexander 10 
   

Bikini Open Class D 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
74 Simone Knight 1 
66 Jordyn Foott 2 
73 Kelly Lewis 3 
52 Marita Christine 4 
21 Grace McCarthy 5 
56 Kimberly Balance 6 
75 Kailah Simon 7 
4 Tanya Twitty 8 
76 Brittany Parrett 9 
37 Natayla Weber 10 
36 Lizette Taravati 10 
54 Tenlee Vroom 10 
64 Lindsey Seaton 10 



50 Janine Kulish 10 
65 Olivia Mauser 10 
   

  



   

Bikini Open Class E 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
38 Simona Pranaitis 1 
32 Kate Kaye 2 
68 Michelle Spray 3 
43 Paula Norris 4 
   

Bikini Class F 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
40 Shannon Balabuch-Kerns 1 
41 Rachel Parrott 2 
77 Chelsea Stonestreet 3 
49 Kristin Ferguson 4 
42 Catherine Yoon 5 
78 Tayler Kuehndorf 6 
44 Indie Brchan 7 
67 Nayeli Macias 8 
48 Janet Boston 9 
39 Kelsey Hawkins 10 
   

Men's Classic Physique Teen 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
79 Colton Crescione 1 
   

  



   

Men's Classic Physique True Novice 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
10 Austen Kelley 1 
80 Adam Von Arx 2 
81 Reef Mccoy 3 
82 Alex Lugay 4 
79 Colton Crescione 5 
83 Jesse Rivera Rivera 6 
   

Men's Classic Physique 50+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
15 Scott Garman 1 
   

Men's Classic Physique 40+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
15 Scott Garman 1 
   

Men's Classic Physique Novice 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
85 Byal Thomas 1 
81 Reef Mccoy 2 
86 Jacob Mcinally 3 
82 Alex Lugay 4 



84 Khaled AbuZaid 5 
83 Jesse Rivera Rivera 6 
   
   

Men's Classic Physique Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
10 Austen Kelley 1 
19 Jose Enriquez 2 
85 Byal Thomas 3 
87 Diego Romero 4 
82 Alex Lugay 5 
84 Khaled AbuZaid 6 
86 Jacob Mcinally 7 
88 JD Sanders 8 
   

Men's Classic Physique Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
18 Marsell Zaborek 1 
89 Andres Concilio 2 
123 Ramsey Corey 3 

   

Men's Classic Physique Open Class C 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
80 Adam Von Arx 1 
90 John Poorman 2 
81 Reef Mccoy 3 
16 Alexander Hammerstone 4 
91 Adam Poppens 5 
   

  



   

Women's Figure True Novice 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
93 Angela Henry 1 
95 Jordan Broadbent 2 
94 Christine Shum 3 
96 Jessica Shoop 4 
92 Heather Wilhite 5 
   

Women's Figure Masters 45+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
1 Vassilia Young 1 
   

Women's Figure Masters 40+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
93 Angela Henry 1 
1 Vassilia Young 2 
97 Estela Rios 3 
   

Women's Figure Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
98 Jamie Demichilles 1 
94 Christine Shum 2 
97 Estela Rios 3 



92 Heather Wilhite 4 
   

  



   

Women's Figure Novice 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
99 Janell Blizzard 1 
95 Jordan Broadbent 2 
96 Jessica Shoop 3 
   

Women's Figure Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
100 Ashley Barry 1 
98 Jamie Demichilles 2 
99 Janell Blizzard 3 
97 Estela Rios 4 
   

Women's Figure Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
94 Christine Shum 1 
96 Jessica Shoop 2 
   

Women's Physique 45+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
101 Rachel Day 1 

   
  



   

Women's Physique 40+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
103 Leslie Wirsing 1 
102 Claire Winston 2 
97 Estela Rios 3 
   

Women's Physique 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
102 Claire Winston 1 

   

Women's Physique Open A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
97 Estela Rios 1 
   

Women's Physique Open B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
101 Rachel Day 1 
103 Leslie Wirsing 2 
102 Claire Winston 3 
104 kristine Cunningham 4 

   
  



   

Men's Physique True Novice 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
109 Matthew Runkle 1 
106 David Polley 2 
105 Tucker Nivision 3 
108 Scott Robinson 4 
107 Connor Davis 5 
110 Arturo Quezuda 6 

   

Men's Physique First Responders 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
112 Cody Watts 1 
111 Charles Bann 2 
113 Jared Frizzell 3 
114 Lionel Torrez 4 

   

Men's Physique Masters 40+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
111 Charles Bann 1 
108 Scott Robinson 2 
113 Jared Frizzell 3 
114 Lionel Torrez 4 

   
  



   

Men's Physique Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
112 Cody Watts 1 
109 Matthew Runkle 2 
105 Tucker Nivision 3 
108 Scott Robinson 4 
116 Matt McLaughlin 5 

   

Men's Physique Novice 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
117 Brian Motley 1 
119 Carter Lay 2 
109 Matthew Runkle 3 
105 Tucker Nivision 4 
118 Xavier Bolivar 5 
111 Charles Bann 6 
108 Scott Robinson 7 
110 Arturo Quezuda 8 
107 Connor Davis 9 
113 Jared Frizzell 10 

   

Men's Physique Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
112 Cody Watts 1 
123 Ramsey Corey 2 
118 Xavier Bolivar 3 
110 Arturo Quezuda 4 

   
  



   

Men's Physique Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
106 David Polley 1 
109 Matthew Runkle 2 

   

Men's Physique Open Class C 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
117 Brian Motley 1 
120 Otis McDaniel 2 
119 Carter Lay 3 
121 Eric Purcell 4 
105 Tucker Nivision 5 
107 Connor Davis 6 
113 Jared Frizzell 7 

 


